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“Do you have contact information?”



Contact List for Key Staff Positions

	Name
	Position
	Phone
	Email

	Daniel Marks
	Troop Committee Chair
	215-672-7096
734-684-6688
	dmmarks1@gmail.com

	Bob Waeltz
	Scoutmaster
	215-956-9462
215-206-0276
	bwaeltz@verizon.net

	Keith Grimes
	Lead ASM
	215-441-9231
215-833-9655
	keith.grimes@navy.mil
grimer360@gmail.com

	Brian Dutill
	Troop Treasurer
	215-328-9324
267-280-2509
	bdutill@verizon.net

	Jared Snyder
	1st Year Coordinator
	610-406-3454
	snyder.jared@gmail.com

	Mike Balot
	Advancement Coord
	215-674-4213
215-913-9631
	skateremt@gmail.com

	Matt Atras
	Health and Safety Coordinator
	215-659-4005
215-760-0864
	matras@comcast.net

	Scott Larsson
	Chief Medical Officer
	215-793-3950
215-768-6364
	scottlarsson@gmail.com

	Dawn Batman
	New Parent Coordinator
	215-957-5414
267-615-1596
	dawnie826@yahoo.com

	Evelyn Caetano
	Trading Post Manager
	215-803-2885
	caetano30@msn.com
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